9/9/2018 Results

Race #12

Girls MS Div lll Varsity FINAL RESULTS
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings Score Total Avg.
1 Minster MS 59 1:05:24 13:05
2 Ft. Loramie MS 124 1:07:44 13:33
3 Woodmore MS 145 1:08:36 13:44
4 Liberty Center MS 162 1:09:37 13:56
5 Gibsonburg MS 273 1:12:27 14:30
6 Hur. McCormick MS 274 1:12:37 14:32
7 Liberty-Benton MS 275* 1:13:10 14:38
8 Seneca East MS 275* 1:12:39 14:32
9 Loudonville MS 287 1:13:04 14:37
10 Cre. William Crawford MS 296 1:13:34 14:43
11 Hopewell-Loudon MS 298 1:13:37 14:44
12 St. Michael MS 366 1:15:33 15:07
13 Old Fort MS 378 1:16:12 15:15
14 Fayette MS 380 1:18:07 15:38
15 Mohawk MS 412 1:17:57 15:36
16 No. Central MS 437 1:17:34 15:31
17 Toledo Christian MS 476 1:19:55 15:59
18 Mapleton MS 480 1:18:21 15:41
19 San. St. Mary C.C. MS 490* 1:19:01 15:49
20 Cal. River Valley MS 490* 1:22:49 16:34
21 Mount Gilead MS 494 1:19:16 15:52
22 Col. Western Reserve MS 507 1:19:04 15:49
23 Syl. St. Joseph MS 540 1:20:58 16:12
24 Norwalk Catholic MS 607 1:27:36 17:32
25 Columbus Grove MS 630 1:23:37 16:44
26 Delta MS 631 1:23:55 16:47
27 Genoa Area MS 649 1:27:15 17:27
28 Lakota MS 658 1:26:00 17:12

*Tiebreakers
|Liberty-Bent0n MS 10467071 78 109 122|
Seneca East MS 9 207483 89 134 136

|San. St. Mary C.C. MS 51 80 91 128 140 156 159|
Cal. River Valley MS 52 58 96 114 170

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete Team
1 TURNER, Ava Ft. Loramie MS
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Score

Time

12:20.5
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Athlete

2 VOGELPOHL, Olivia

3 HEMMELGARN, Maggie
4 PRATT, Olivia

5 SIMMONS, Emelia

6 CEDARLEAF, Cameo

7 POLEN, Sydney

8 VERMILYA, Lainie

9 MELLER, Makayla

10 SCHIEFER, Lilly

1 IRWIN, Riley

12 KELLEY, JoAnna

13 HACK, Madison

14 LARGER, Anna

15 WILLETT, Elisabeth

16 BAUDER, Macey

17 MAYBEE, Kaylynn

18 SCHLESSMAN, Kennedy
19 ROERDINK, Alivia

20 MCCLURG, Katie

21 CLEVELAND, Cameran
22 BORCHERS, Colleen
23 BOES, Madelyn

24 NIETZE, Ava

25 CEDARLEAF, Chaney
26 SCHULTE, Paige

27 BEAM, Jordan

28 ELLIEFF, Cassie

29 BURROW, Leslie

30 MONTGOMERY, Brianna
31 SIEGEL, Ellie

32 TOWNS, Jadyn

33 STARK, Mallory

34 WADDEL, Whitney

35 ASHBAUGH, Kaylynn
36 AGEE, Caydence

37 THOMAS, Sarah

38 WICKERHAM, Alexia
39 CHASE, Cecelia

40 MERILLAT, Lauryn

41 KALTNBAUGH, Paige
42 VANDENBROEK, Sydney
43 NIEKAMP, Rachel

44 MCDONNELL, Jillian
45 HUGHES, Jessica

46 RAMSEY, Jenna

47 FRYE, Yasmin

48 STONE, Hazel
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Results

Team

Woodmore MS
Minster MS

Pleasant MS
Gibsonburg MS
Minster MS
Loudonville MS
Loudonville MS
Liberty Center MS
Seneca East MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Mount Gilead MS
Minster MS

Holgate MS
Woodmore MS
Mohawk MS

Hur. McCormick MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Minster MS

Old Fort MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Seneca East MS
Toledo Christian MS
Minster MS

Minster MS
Woodmore MS
Liberty Center MS
Fayette MS
Gibsonburg MS

Ft. Loramie MS

Hur. McCormick MS
Liberty Center MS
Pleasant MS

Holgate MS

Cre. William Crawford MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Stryker MS

Cre. William Crawford MS
Fayette MS

Black River MS

Syl. St. Joseph MS
Minster MS

Norwalk Catholic MS
St. Michael MS

Tol. Emmanuel Christian MS
Col. Western Reserve MS

Hopewell-Loudon MS

Score

Time
12:20.6
12:21.2
12:38.3
12:44.9
12:54.1
12:55.6
13:03.8
13:06.8
13:07.3
13:09.1
13:09.7
13:10.6
13:12.9
13:17.4
13:19.3
13:20.9
13:21.0
13:21.1
13:24.9
13:25.1
13:26.5
13:29.7
13:30.2
13:30.2
13:32.8
13:33.5
13:33.8
13:34.4
13:36.1
13:42.0
13:45.0
13:48.1
13:51.7
13:53.1
13:53.5
13:53.8
13:53.9
13:54.2
13:54.5
14:02.8
14:08.4
14:09.3
14:10.5
14:12.3
14:13.9
14:18.1
14:18.5
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Athlete

49 BLEVINS, Allie

50 ROTH, Hannah

51 LAY, Brenna

52 HOLLAND, Brynn

53 TACKETT, Hannah

54 RECKER, Kylie

55 KERECZ, Emily

56 MAGINN, Maeve

57 VRANEKOVIC, Kadee
58 SWARY, Hannah

59 VONDERAU, Teddi
60 SIEVERS, Lindsey

61 SAGE, Ralofsky

62 PARKER, Daphne

63 O'ROURKE, Eliana
64 ELLINGSON, Anna
65 BENNER, Ryanne

66 KORALEWSKI, Sophia
67 CRAWFORD, Elizabeth
68 RUHENKAMP, Sable
69 SHANEYFELT, Alexus
70 ELLIOT, Morgan

71 HAMMER, Madi

72 MILLER, Gracie

73 ROSTON, lzzy

74 MCCARTHY, Molly

75 LAWHORN, Lilly

76 DULLE, Reagan

77 ZIEGLER, McKenzie
78 SENTLE, Ally

79 RISINGER, Emily

80 REESER, Kila

81 SCHOEFIELD, Brandi
82 HOCHSTETTLER, Hailey
83 HISS, Hannah

84 KEEHN, Ellie

85 ESMOND, Tatiana

86 CASSELMAN, Alicia
87 GUHN, Jolene

88 HELLICKSON, Maggie
89 WYMAN, Hannah

90 HAMMER, Emma

91 SMALTZ, Mackenzie
92 SZYCH, Tristan

93 NATALIE, Peugeot

94 MCDANIELS, Olivia
95 FRANKART, Izabella
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Results

Team

Hur. McCormick MS
Liberty Center MS

St. Michael MS

Ft. Loramie MS

Old Fort MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Woodmore MS
Fayette MS
Loudonville MS
Holgate MS

Black River MS
Lakota MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
Cal. River Valley MS
Ottawa Hills MS
Ottawa Hills MS

Old Fort MS

Toledo Christian MS
Gibsonburg MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Liberty Center MS
Cal. River Valley MS
Woodmore MS
Liberty Center MS
Cre. William Crawford MS
Woodmore MS
Mohawk MS

Liberty Center MS
Mohawk MS
Gibsonburg MS
Mapleton MS

No. Central MS

No. Central MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Columbus Grove MS
Tol. Emmanuel Christian MS
St. Michael MS
Seneca East MS
Mapleton MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Woodmore MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Genoa Area MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
St. Michael MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Score

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Time
14:18.6
14:18.6
14:18.8
14:21.1
14:22.7
14:30.4
14:33.6
14:34.0
14:34.0
14:34.8
14:36.9
14:36.9
14:38.4
14:39.4
14:43.4
14:44.8
14:45.1
14:47 1
14:47.9
14:48.0
14:48.9
14:49.0
14:49.1
14:51.9
14:54.5
14:54.6
14:57.4
14:57.5
15:03.6
15:03.8
15:04.8
15:06.4
15:06.4
15:06.7
15:07.1
15:07.6
15:07.6
15:09.5
15:10.8
15:11.2
15:15.4
15:15.6
15:16.1
15:16.6
15:16.6
15:17.0
15:19.5
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Athlete

96 KAISER, Courtney
97 ROACH, Kellie

98 BROWN, Jenna

99 CHASE, Olivia

100 MCKIBBEN, Lynae
101 STEWART, Darbi
102 DEAN, Allie

103 PIFHER, Lily

104 HAMMER-HUBER, Abbey
105 DONLEY, Gretchen
106 LIZ, Walton

107 TAYLOR, Rylie

108 STONE, Ruby

109 SHELTON, Morgan
110 WATSON, Lucy

111 RIEGEL, Gabby

112 THOMAS, Aubrey
113 WALLACE, Karley
114 MUNGER, Grace
115 DOMINQUEZ, Alexa
116 SIEGEL, Lucy

117 QUILLEN, Zoie

118 ECKERT, Carley
119 WHITE, Lilli

120 FLECHTNER, Kari
121 KOVAR, Hannah
122 SCHAEFFER, Malleya
123 WITTKOP, Audrey
124 HELTON, Brooklen
125 BACHMAYER, Katelyn
126 KERN, Gracie

127 RILEY, Devyn

128 MCKIBBEN, Ayla
129 RABARA, Peyton
130 MCCLANNAHAN, Brooke
131 VALENTINE, Allie
132 MELTON, Audrey
133 COX, Emma

134 HOOVER, Anastin
135 FOLTZ, Emma

136 SIEFKER, Jade

137 LASCH, Kelsey

138 PAUL, Sophia

139 GREEN, Jenna

140 HICKS, Megan

141 KIMBALL, Kalyn
142 SMITH, Maria
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Results

Team

Seneca East MS
Lutheran West MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Cre. William Crawford MS
Cre. William Crawford MS
No. Central MS
Loudonville MS

Seneca East MS
Lutheran West MS
Mapleton MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
Toledo Christian MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Hur. McCormick MS

Hur. McCormick MS

Cal. River Valley MS
Mount Gilead MS

Mount Gilead MS

Delta MS

No. Central MS

Ft. Loramie MS

Black River MS

Black River MS

Col. Western Reserve MS
Hopewell-Loudon MS
Fayette MS

Hur. McCormick MS

Syl. St. Joseph MS
Mohawk MS

Genoa Area MS
Liberty-Benton MS

Syl. St. Joseph MS

Cre. William Crawford MS
Delta MS

No. Central MS

Cal. River Valley MS

Old Fort MS

Delta MS

Col. Western Reserve MS
Norwalk Catholic MS
Columbus Grove MS

Col. Western Reserve MS
Gibsonburg MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Mapleton MS

Pleasant MS

Cre. William Crawford MS

Score

83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Time
15:19.8
15:22.5
15:22.6
15:25.2
15:25.9
15:29.0
15:29.7
15:31.4
15:31.8
15:33.2
15:33.6
15:34.3
15:35.1
15:35.4
15:37.0
15:38.5
15:39.8
15:39.9
15:45.2
15:47.5
15:47.5
15:47.7
15:49.5
15:53.4
15:53.4
15:53.5
15:54.0
15:55.9
15:56.5
15:58.8
15:58.9
16:00.6
16:03.1
16:04.0
16:04.1
16:04.4
16:06.6
16:07.6
16:07.9
16:08.3
16:11.0
16:11.4
16:13.6
16:14.1
16:14.5
16:14.7
16:14.8
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Athlete

143 LOWERY, Faith

144 LESNIEWICZ, Josie
145 DOMINQUEZ, Gracia
146 SOPHIA, Swain

147 CONLEY, Olivia

148 JACKSON, Kendra
149 RICH, Meredith

150 JUETTE, Emily

151 BOWERS, Natalie
152 MAAG, Madilynn

153 MARGRAF, Alexis

154 HOWERTON, Isabelle
155 STOCKMASTER, Olivia
156 CARSWE, Allison

157 KOSIER-RETTIG, Gabby
158 HURSEY, Maddison
159 DINSMORE, Sophia
160 KURPENSKI, Ella

161 STEWARD, Arianna
162 FREEBORN, McKenna
163 RIFFE, Emma

164 WILSON, Olivia

165 VAZQUEZ, Josalynn
166 HECKATHORN, Kylie
167 KING, Taylor

168 GRANDSTAFF, Kamry
169 HARMON, Ingrid

170 FRIES, Addie

171 WICKHAM, Rowan
172 WILLIAMS, Kirsten
173 WOODRUFF, Katie
174 MESSER, llana

175 JAY, Caitlynn

176 HAWKINS, Reese

177 EVANS, Megan

178 KOESTERS, Samantha
179 JONES, Haddassah
180 FONSECA, Adriana
181 SOPHIA, Olson

182 CLARK, Rebeka

183 SAYRE, Kaitlyn

184 WIDMAN, Zoie

185 ZAMORA, Elena

186 AHRENDTS, Kaitlyn
187 SANCHEZ, Adryan
188 LONG, Kara

189 CHAMPADA, Bai
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Results

Team

Mapleton MS

Genoa Area MS

No. Central MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
Col. Western Reserve MS
Col. Western Reserve MS
St. Michael MS

Syl. St. Joseph MS
Stryker MS

Columbus Grove MS
Seneca East MS
Norwalk Catholic MS
Seneca East MS
Loudonville MS

Delta MS

Mount Gilead MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
Lakota MS

Mapleton MS
Gibsonburg MS
Lakota MS

Toledo Christian MS
Norwalk Catholic MS
Old Fort MS

St. Michael MS

Mount Gilead MS
Ottawa Hills MS

Hur. McCormick MS
Mapleton MS
Columbus Grove MS
Col. Western Reserve MS
Columbus Grove MS
Columbus Grove MS
Bethel MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
Syl. St. Joseph MS
Columbus Grove MS
Northwood MS

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
Mount Gilead MS
Lakota MS

Lakota MS

Mohawk MS

Toledo Christian MS
Stryker MS
Gibsonburg MS

Delta MS

Score

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166

Time
16:17.0
16:23.2
16:25.7
16:28.8
16:32.6
16:32.9
16:35.2
16:35.4
16:37.0
16:38.6
16:46.3
16:56.1
16:58.1
17:00.8
17:01.1
17:02.7
17:03.1
17:08.0
17:08.5
17:15.3
17:22.2
17:24.5
17:25.5
17:32.5
17:38.8
17:42.9
17:44.1
17:44.3
17:46.1
17:46.2
17:47.2
17:53.1
17:54.6
17:56.2
18:01.3
18:17.4
18:21.6
18:22.4
18:24.3
18:25.1
18:26.4
18:26.7
18:38.7
18:39.1
18:45.2
18:54.9
18:56.4
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Athlete

190 MARR, Jillian

191 KOZINA, Caitlin
192 WISE, Gretchen
193 TIGHE, Cadence
194 TUSSING, Katie
195 SHERMAN, Eva
196 MARTORANA, Cecelia
197 WILLIS, India

198 SMITH, Avery

199 BELDEN, Elizabeth
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Results

Team

Genoa Area MS
Northwood MS
Seneca East MS
Pleasant MS
Fayette MS

Ply. Shiloh MS
Genoa Area MS

Cal. River Valley MS
Columbus Grove MS
Norwalk Catholic MS

Score

167

Time
18:58.7
19:21.8
19:53.4
19:56.8
20:10.1
20:35.8
20:37.8
21:37.0
21:48.3
22:54.8
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